SANMENVAUNYNOOIAN DVADD

De praktijk is goed toegankelijk (ook voor Kinderwagens en rolstoelen)

Antwoord Telling

Helemaal eens (A1) 3

Eens (A2) 4

Neutraal (A3) 0

Oneens (Ad) 1

Helemaal oneens (AS) 0

Geen antwoord 0

Niet getoond 0

Totaal(bruto) 8
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Bruto percentage

Helemaal eens
Eens

Neutraal

Oneens
Helemaal oneens
Geen antwoord

Niet getoond

37.50%

20.00%

0.00%

12.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



